
Weekend Dates:
Saturday 4:30 pm 

Assumption
Sunday 8:00 am            

St. Anthony
Sunday  9:00 am 

Assumption
Sunday 10:00 am 

Sacred Heart
Sunday 11:00 
Assumption

Sunday 5:30 pm 
Assumption

4th/5th
Angelina DeStefano

 Alexander DeStefano
VOLUNTEER

Grayson Wood
Victoria Haines

Aidan Krall               
Audrianna Krall
   Finn Erickson

Natalia Dircks
Isabella Royer

Hillary Cao                           
Grayson Wood
Anna Vitarelli               

  VOLUNTEER       Sean 
Kaup

11th/12th

Dominick Rolando
 Hanna Culotta

VOLUNTEER

Cheyenne Krisak
Sienna Krisak

Jimmy Rose                  
Sunita Murphy
Isabella Royer

Andrew Hoover
Chase Hoover

Angelina DeStefano   
Alexander DeStefano 
Lylianna Sobocinski                    

    Megan Baines
VOLUNTEER             

18th/19th
Jeremiah Taylor

Angelina DeStefano
Alexander DeStefano

Grayson Wood
Victoria Haines

Jimmy Rose              
Cheyenne Krisak            

Sienna Krisak         

Andrew Hoover
Chase Hoover         

Audrianna Krall               
Anna Vitarelli               

Aidan Krall

Sean Kaup          
Charlie Gomez

VOLUNTEER             

25th/26th

 
Dominick Rolando

Hanna Culotta
Jeremiah Taylor

VOLUNTEER 1
VOLUNTEER 2

Adrew Hoover              
chase Hoover

  Sunita Murphy    

Natalia Dircks
Isabella Royer

Lylianna Sobocinski                 
Daniel Weber          

Hillary Cao

 Charlie Gomez          
Megan Baines        

N/A         
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